

26 November 2025

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase /	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance	Percentage of class
		Sale			(including those of any	(including those of any
					person with whom there is	person with whom there is
					an agreement or	an agreement or
					understanding)	understanding)
Hang Seng Investment	25 November	Sale	2,200	\$152.0000	11,166,807	0.5962%
Management Limited	2025	Purchase	400	\$152.0000	11,167,207	0.5962%
		Purchase	4,300	\$152.0000	11,171,507	0.5965%
		Purchase	5,792	\$152.0000	11,177,299	0.5968%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,178,488	0.5968%
		Purchase	10,701	\$152.0000	11,189,189	0.5974%
		Purchase	9,512	\$152.0000	11,198,701	0.5979%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,199,890	0.5980%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,201,079	0.5980%



	Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,202,268	0.5981%
	Purchase	222,343	\$152.0000	11,424,611	0.6100%
	Purchase	23,780	\$152.0000	11,448,391	0.6113%
	Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,447,202	0.6112%
	Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,446,013	0.6111%
	Sale	64,206	\$152.0000	11,381,807	0.6077%
	Sale	2,378	\$152.0000	11,379,429	0.6076%
	Sale	22,591	\$152.0000	11,356,838	0.6064%
	Sale	5,945	\$152.0000	11,350,893	0.6060%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.